Part Number
Manufacturers
Sub-Category
Family

Type

Voltage
Amperage
poles

phase
protection
Connection
functions

AIC Rating

TQD22200X2
General Electric
Molded Case
Q-Line

TQD

240

200

2

1

Thermal Magnetic
Bolt-On

LI - Long-Time and Instantaneous

10kA@240V


https://www.electrical.com/Manufacturers/General-Electric
https://www.electrical.com/Products/Molded-Case
https://www.electrical.com/Products/Search?category.name=Circuit+Breaker&subcategory.name=Molded+Case&manufacturers=General+Electric&family.name=Q-Line

